
тел.: +7 (926) 525-97-83 
Ул. Красная Пресня, д. 28 

Клиентский офис «Краснопресненская»

Ст. м. «Краснопресненская», 
«Баррикадная», «Улица 1905 года»

понедельник-пятница: 10:00-18:00

presnya@perevod77.ru

Московский зоопарк

Парк
Декабрьского
восстания

Площадь
Краснопресненская

Застава

23с1А

29

21

9

3

19с1

12
14

1622
24

44с1 28

понедельник-пятница: 09:30-17:30


